
NOTRE DAME (2-0-0, 1-0-0) VS MICHIGAN TECH (2-1-0, 0-1-0)

Box score

Prd Time Team Sc o red  b y     Assists Visito rs o n  ic e     Ho me o n  ic e   

1. 2nd 10:43 ND EV Cam Burke/2
Ryder Rolston/2
Grant Silianoff/1

G30, 5, 4, 9, 12, 10 G31, 27, 4, 7, 12, 15

2. 3rd 19:06 MTU EA Ryland Mosley/1
Brian Halonen/3
Colin Swoyer/2

G30, 24, 6, 19, 18, 27 24, 4, 2, 12, 28, 20

3. OT1 04:55 ND EV Cam Burke/3
Max Ellis/2
Spencer Stastney/2

G30, 24, 21, 10 G31, 24, 26, 55

Team summary

Figh tin g I rish    Hu skies

# Player G A P PM BL SH +/-

3 Adam Karashik 0 0 0 0 6 4 0

4 Nick Leivermann 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

5 Chase Blackmun 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

6 Jake Boltmann 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1

8 Justin Janicke 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

9 Grant Silianoff 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

10 Cam Burke 2 0 2 0 0 4 2

11 Hunter Strand 0 0 0 4 0 3 0

12 Ryder Rolston 0 1 1 0 0 6 1

17 Ryan Helliwell 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

18 Graham Slaggert 0 0 0 0 2 3 -1

19 Landon Slaggert 0 0 0 2 1 2 -1

21 Max Ellis 0 1 1 0 0 3 1

22 Jack Adams 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

24 Spencer Stastney 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

25 Solag Bakich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Zach Plucinski 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

27 Trevor Janicke 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1

28 Tyler Carpenter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Ryan Bischel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Josh Graziano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Matthew Galajda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

To tals:  2 4 6 12 15 30 3

# Player G A P PM BL SH +/-

2 Ryland Mosley 1 0 1 0 0 4 1

3 Tyrell Buckley 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

4 Chris Lipe 0 0 0 2 3 1 0

7 Nick Nardella 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1

8 Trevor Russell 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 Tommy Parrottino 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

12 Brian Halonen 0 1 1 0 1 9 0

13 Logan Pietila 0 0 0 0 1 2 0

15 Parker Saretsky 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1

19 Eric Gotz 0 0 0 0 2 1 0

20 Arvid Caderoth 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

22 Matthew Quercia 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

23 Trenton Bliss 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

24 Colin Swoyer 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

26 Michael Karow 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

27 Brett Thorne 0 0 0 2 1 0 -1

28 Tristan Ashbrook 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

29 Alec Broetzman 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

31 Blake Pietila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Cayden Bailey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 Tyrone Bronte 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1

To tals:  1 2 3 8 16 27 -2

G oals by period

Team 1 2 3 O T1  To t

ND 0 1 0 1 2

MTU 0 0 1 0 1

Shots by period

Team 1 2 3 O T1  To t

ND 11 5 9 5 30

MTU 6 5 13 3 27

P ower play goals- A TT  
(SH)

Perio d  ND MTU

1st 0-2(2) 0-0(0)

2nd 0-1(0) 0-3(1)

3rd 0-1(2) 0-2(3)

OT1 0-0(0) 0-1(2)

To tal  0-4( 4)  0-6( 6)

P enalty minutes

Perio d  ND MTU

1st 0-0 3-6

2nd 3-6 0-0

3rd 3-6 1-2

1OT 0-0 0-0

To tal  6-12 4-8

Three stars

O fficials

Referee: Mike Forys
Referee: Derek Berkebile
Lin esman :   Jamie Grace
Lin esman :   Paul Tunison

G oaltenders

Figh tin g I rish    Hu skies

# Player Min GA 1 2 3 1O T  Saves

30 Ryan Bischel 64:55 1 6 5 12 3 26

Win  - Ryan  Bisc h el ( 1-0-0)   

# Player Min GA 1 2 3 1O T  Saves

31 Blake Pietila 64:16 2 11 4 9 4 28

TM EMPTY NET 00:39 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lo ss   - Blake Pietila ( 2-1-0)

P enalty summary

Prd Player Team Min O ffen se   Time

1st Tyrell Buckley MTU 2 Tripping 07:20 PP

1st Trenton Bliss MTU 2 High Sticking 13:54 PP

1st Chris Lipe MTU 2 Cross Checking 19:27 PP

2nd Justin Janicke ND 2 Interference 03:26 PP

2nd Ryan Helliwell ND 2 Kneeing 06:58 PP

Prd Player Team Min O ffen se   Time

2nd Hunter Strand ND 2 Cross Checking 17:53 PP

3rd Hunter Strand ND 2 Hooking 04:34 PP

3rd Zach Plucinski ND 2 Boarding 11:11 PP

3rd Brett Thorne MTU 2 Slashing 12:39 PP

3rd Landon Slaggert ND 2 Interference 19:06 PP
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Faceoff summary

Figh tin g I rish    Hu skies

# Player W L FO %

10 Cam Burke 10 7 58.8

18 Graham Slaggert 8 8 50.0

27 Trevor Janicke 5 6 45.5

11 Hunter Strand 4 4 50.0

25 Solag Bakich 2 2 50.0

To tals:  29 27 51. 8

# Player W L FO %

55 Tyrone Bronte 8 6 57.1

20 Arvid Caderoth 8 8 50.0

15 Parker Saretsky 6 6 50.0

23 Trenton Bliss 3 2 60.0

13 Logan Pietila 1 0 100.0

22 Matthew Quercia 1 6 14.3

12 Brian Halonen 0 1 0.0

To tals:  27 29 48. 2

Faceoff chart

Figh tin g I rish    Hu skies

FACEO FFS  WO N

1st Period 6

2nd Period 11

3rd Period 11

OT1 Period 1

At even strength 21

Power play 4

Short handed 4

WO N  FACEO FFS

7 1st Period

6 2nd Period

12 3rd Period

2 OT1 Period

18 At even strength

5 Power play

4 Short handed

P ower play summary

Figh tin g I rish    Hu skies

Prd Start En d  Elap sed  Sh o ts   ( O p p )   

1 07:20 09:20 02:00 2 0

1 13:54 15:54 02:00 0 1

2 19:27 01:27 02:00 0 0

3 13:11 14:39 01:28 2 0

Su mmary:   4 o p p s,  4 sh o ts,  0 go al,  time 07:28        

Prd Start En d  Elap sed  Sh o ts   ( O p p )   

2 03:26 05:26 02:00 0 1

2 06:58 08:58 02:00 0 0

2 17:53 19:53 02:00 1 1

3 04:34 06:34 02:00 2 0

3 11:11 12:39 01:28 0 0

OT1 19:06 01:06 02:00 3 0

Su mmary:   6 o p p s,  6 sh o ts,  0 go al,  time 11:28        

Shootout summary
No Shootouts

P enalty shot summary
No Penalty Shots

4 - 4
50. 0% - 50. 0% 

9 - 4
69. 2% - 30. 8% 

1 - 2
33. 3% - 66. 7% 

0 - 1
0. 0% - 100. 0% 

4 - 4
50. 0% - 50. 0% 

6 - 5
54. 5% - 45. 5% 

1 - 0
100. 0% - 0. 0% 

1 - 0
100. 0% - 0. 0% 

3 - 7
30. 0% - 70. 0% 
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